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Bypass 
Weir See 

47.4 MIN
120.4 MIN
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101.6

6.125 MIN
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12 MIN
30.5 MIN

24"  Manway
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8" MIN 
Cleanout 
Port

84 MIN
213 MIN

24 MIN
61 MIN

87 MIN
221 MIN

12.5 MIN
31.8 MIN

36 MIN
91 MIN

Storm 
Water 
Inlet

Diversion Box
see note 7

Liner Bolted to 
Underside of lid
See Note 2

8" StormTEE®

►
►
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►
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►

►►►

1 200 Gallon MIN
[4 500 L MIN]

355 Gallon MIN
[ 1 300L MIN]

8"  Pipe

►►►

NOTES:
All Tankage, piping and installation 1.
provided by others. StormTEE® and 
treatment insert supplied by Bio-
Microbics,Inc.®
Bio-Microbics® treatment insert must be 2.
sealed to tank lid using non-toxic sealant 
and concrete bolts. Bolts provided by 
others. See Plan view for suggested bolt 
pattern.
Treatment insert legs must be bolted to 3.
tank with a minimum of two bolts per 
leg. Bolts provided by others.
Legs are adjustable to any height using 4.
SCH 40 PVC pipe and Bio-Microbics 
supplied screws. If Legs are to be 
extended past 24" then Sch 80 PVC or 
Stronger Pipe must be used.
The entire treatment module should be 5.
level.
Tank shown as a two compartment tank, 6.
also possible to utilize two separate tanks
Required weir plate height and location 7.
shown with one example of a diversion 
box design. 
Follow all applicable codes.8.
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